
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rules to go to  
Special Olympics sport 
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This form is about doing things 
with Special Olympics Australia.  

 

 

 

 

 

Your club will tell you  

when sport starts.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You must follow these new rules. 

It is to slow down COVID  -  19.  
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Shower before and after  

sport at your home. 

 

 

 

 

Keep space between people. 

 

 

 

 

Check in at training and  

follow the rules.  
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Only use your own water bottle 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Wash your hands  
before and after training 

 

 

 

 

Stay at home if you feel sick. 
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 Cough or sneeze into your elbow. 

 

 

 

 

Do not high five or touch. 
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